
28
ste
 Memorial Patrick Degreef 

11
de
 Memorial Gilbert Zoetaert 

Za 28 september 2019 

Org. Flac Wervik 
 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:11 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5 

1 1159 Elslander Lara            FLAC  14.89   05  

2 2213 Cauwelier Charlotte       FLAC  15.23   05  

3 1531 Decrock Anouk             FLAC  15.84   04  

4 1170 Simoen Louise             FLAC  17.14   05  

5 1166 Lejeune Frauke            FLAC  17.64   05  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:11 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.3 

1 1477 Michiel Bieke             FLAC  12.87   05  

2 1476 Michiel Cato              FLAC  13.11   05  

3 1545 Van Daele Jutta           AVMO  13.11   05  

4 1106 Naessens Paulien          AZW   13.51   05  

5 2055 Roose Madeline            FLAC  14.67   04  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:11 

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.2 

1 3732 Vandommele Yana           FLAC  13.18   03  

2 3649 Riské Eline               AZW   14.30   03  

3 3733 Vantomme Joni             FLAC  15.01   02  

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:14 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5 

1 628 Mestdagh Rien             FLAC  13.82  Jun 01  

2 2373 Vanelslande Mieke         FLAC  13.91  Sen 86  

3 619 Brouns Margaux            FLAC  14.12  Jun 01  

4 2153 Naessens Lotte            AZW   15.04  Sen 97  

5 844 Didier Eve                MACW  15.25  Jun 00  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:24 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.0 

1 745 Van Looveren Enoma        OLSE  11.55  Jun 01  

2 785 Depickere Tim             FLAC  11.65  Jun 00  

3 3066 Vierstraete Niels         FLAC  12.05  Sen 97  

4 2624 Deprez Jochen             AVMO  12.27  Sen 93  

5 948 Scheffers Lukas           AVMO  12.44  Jun 01  

6 517 Lejeune Jens              FLAC  12.63  Jun 01  

7 7600 Ameele Erik               HAC   14.99  M50 67  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:27 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.2 

1 1358 Denhaerynck Ruben         AZW   13.47   04  

2 765 Maes Matias               STAX  13.49   05  

3 866 Deberdt Zion              FLAC  13.85   04  

4 1312 Adriaens Jonas            FLAC  13.94   04  

5 863 Ampoorter Kjill           FLAC  14.13   05  

6 897 Desloovere Siebe          FLAC  15.29   05  

 

 

  



100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:27 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.5 

1 268 Francois Xavier           CABW  12.40   05  

2 1375 Claeys Luka               FLAC  12.68   05  

3 1322 Cogge Bengt               FLAC  12.83   04  

4 935 Vannobel Senne            MACW  12.91   04  

5 910 Schier Wout               FLAC  13.32   05  

6 1327 Vermeersch Ebert          FLAC  13.67   05  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=14:30 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.3 

1 2824 Berghmans Arne            FLAC  11.86   02  

2 3625 Abdillah Mubarak*         FLAC  12.47   03  

3 3336 Gerain Jonas              ACG   12.59   03  

4 3416 Smagghe Gauthier          FLAC  12.61   02  

5 2855 Elslander Fiel            FLAC  12.73   03  

6 2864 Keyngnaert Milan          FLAC  13.03   03  

 

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:01 

Reeks:1 

1 2134 Angillis Maud             FLAC  2'38.69  04  

2 1535 Popelier Margot           FLAC  2'39.45  04  

3 1167 Neuville Josephine        FLAC  2'40.37  05  

4 2135 Angillis Merel            FLAC  2'40.94  04  

5 1346 Bekaert Jitske            AVR   2'46.53  05  

 

800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:01 

Reeks:1 

1 3592 Deleu Femke               FLAC  2'34.12   02  

2 3317 Speeleveld Laura          AZW   2'45.83   03  

 

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:24 

Reeks:1 

1 935 Vannobel Senne            MACW  2'10.43   04  

2 373 Benard Quentin            EAH   2'17.06   04  

3 1327 Vermeersch Ebert          FLAC  2'24.42   05  

4 848 Speeleveld Cédric         AZW   2'28.34   04  

5 910 Schier Wout               FLAC  2'29.13   05  

6 1141 Clinckspoor René          RCG   2'29.32   05  

7 866 Deberdt Zion              FLAC  2'30.98   04  

8 863 Ampoorter Kjill           FLAC  2'42.80   05  

 

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:24 

Reeks:1 

1 3144 Leenknecht Dylan          FLAC  2'13.55   02  

2 3442 Vanhoutte Bjorn           FLAC  2'17.07   02  

3 3162 Vancompernolle Jordy      FLAC  2'31.13   02  

 

800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:29 

Reeks:1 

1 2469 De Keyser Emma            RCG   2'26.62  Sen 99  

2 448 Geudens Lisa              MACW  2'55.86  Jun 00  

 

  



800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:46 

Reeks:1 

1 6550 Desmedt Stijn             AZW   2'13.82  M35 80  

2 6599 Allemeersch Klaas         FLAC  2'14.75  M40 77  

3 5605 Heyde Lucien              ACME  2'26.35  M60 56  

4 5254 Vermote Didier            AVR   2'27.52  M40 75  

 

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:46 

Reeks:2 

1 2625 Gesqueire Emile           AVMO  1'59.46  Sen 98  

2 517 Lejeune Jens              FLAC  2'01.08  Jun 01  

3 2718 Vermeersch Tobias         FLAC  2'06.24  Sen 98  

4 737 Collie Raf                FLAC  2'06.94  Jun 00  

5 2745 Van De Velde Geoffry      ZA    2'11.89  Sen 91  

6 948 Scheffers Lukas           AVMO  2'21.62  Jun 01  

7 662 Claus Iwein               AVMO  2'30.28  Jun 01  

 2961 Goudeseune Jonathan       FLAC      NA    Sen 98  

 2823 Declerck Ward             AVMO      NA    Sen 97  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:18 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.8 

1 1923 Ocquet Morgane            MACW  29.30   04  

2 1535 Popelier Margot           FLAC  30.66   04  

3 2055 Roose Madeline            FLAC  30.98   04  

4 1002 Pattyn Yinthe             AVR   31.26   05  

5 2213 Cauwelier Charlotte       FLAC  31.33   05  

6 1166 Lejeune Frauke            FLAC  36.43   05  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:18 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.4 

1 1477 Michiel Bieke             FLAC  26.77   05  

2 1476 Michiel Cato              FLAC  27.16   05  

3 1106 Naessens Paulien          AZW   27.60   05  

4 1194 Vanhee Maya               MACW  27.87   04  

5 1545 Van Daele Jutta           AVMO  28.38   05  

6 1719 Moerman Fenne             AZW   30.39   05  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=16:19 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.9 

1 3374 Demeester Eline           MACW  29.60   03  

2 3370 De Visch Hannah           MACW  37.39   03  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:29 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.3 

1 1274 Vanhoucke Elias           FLAC  26.49   05  

2 1358 Denhaerynck Ruben         AZW   27.81   04  

3 1120 Bekaert Joppe             AVR   28.35   05  

4 940 Spaey Pieter              MACW  28.38   04  

5 863 Ampoorter Kjill           FLAC  28.46   05  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:29 

Reeks:2      Wind : -2.3 

1 1618 Hoorelbeke Baptiste       MACW  25.07   04  

2 932 Ramakers Sverre           MACW  25.46   05  

3 268 Francois Xavier           CABW  25.84   05  

4 1322 Cogge Bengt               FLAC  26.31   04  

5 1726 Verstraete Mart           AVR   26.40   04  

6 910 Schier Wout               FLAC  27.41   05  



 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=16:36 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.8 

1 2824 Berghmans Arne            FLAC  23.54   02  

2 3625 Abdillah Mubarak*         FLAC  24.84   03  

3 2864 Keyngnaert Milan          FLAC  25.30   03  

4 3193 Libbrecht Willem          FLAC  25.84   02  

5 3416 Smagghe Gauthier          FLAC  25.92   02  

6 3083 Terryn Hannes             AVMO  26.01   02  

 

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=16:36 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.8 

1 628 Mestdagh Rien             FLAC  28.18  Jun 01  

2 2373 Vanelslande Mieke         FLAC  28.40  Sen 86  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:41 

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.0 

1 745 Van Looveren Enoma        OLSE  23.38  Jun 01  

2 2351 Vantomme Mathias          OB    27.56  Sen 94  

 

3000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=17:02 

Reeks:1 

1 2197 Vandepoele Jana           AVR   11'21.66  Sen 96  

2 667 Pauwelyn Jade             FLAC  11'42.28  Jun 01  

3 629 Vandelannoote Talitha     FLAC  11'46.89  Jun 00  

4 627 Lamerant Joke             FLAC  13'26.17  Jun 00  

 

3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=17:26 

Reeks:1 

1 2717 Vandamme Thomas           FLAC  9'24.74  Sen 98  

2 2961 Goudeseune Jonathan       FLAC  9'25.91  Sen 98  

3 738 Declercq Alex             FLAC  9'44.92  Jun 01  

4 3240 Desmet Yelko              FLAC  9'50.94  Sen 99  

5 6183 Pauwelyn Joost            FLAC  10'19.56  M45 71  

6 2702 Ameys Xander              FLAC  10'34.19  Sen 98  

7 5433 Baes Kristof              FLAC  11'00.59  M45 74  

8 7205 Vander Meiren Stefaan     FLAC  15'06.81  M55 62  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=17:45 

Reeks:1 

1 1233 De Keyser Jente           OB    8.80m   04  

2 1167 Neuville Josephine        FLAC  8.33m   05  

3 1531 Decrock Anouk             FLAC  7.70m   04  

4 1001 Cham Gaelle               AVR   6.88m   05  

5 1495 Vermeulen Hanne           FLAC  6.03m   04  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=17:46 

Reeks:1 

1 3847 Beyens Femke              MACW  10.11m   02  

2 3315 Gotelaere Margot          FLAC  9.34m   03  

3 3733 Vantomme Joni             FLAC  9.18m   02  

4 3374 Demeester Eline           MACW  8.44m   03  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Jun Dames  Uur=16:08 

Reeks:1 

1 589 Van De Sande Amélie       OB    7.37m   00  

 

  



kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sen Dames  Uur=16:21 

Reeks:1 

1 2581 Bourgois Julie            FLAC  9.39m   84  

2 2153 Naessens Lotte            AZW   8.50m   97  

3 2274 Callens Delphine          AVMO  8.07m   96  

4 1953 Brouns Justine            FLAC  7.42m   98  

 

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames  Uur=16:22 

Reeks:1 

1 4062 Obasohan Roselyn          OLSE  7.66m  W45 72  

2 9898 Mourisse Cindy            FLAC  5.15m   83  

 

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=17:47 

Reeks:1 

1 3947 Lefieuw Sylvie            FLAC  5.58m  W50 68  

2 4268 Perneel Regina            FLAC  4.49m  W65 51  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=14:45 

Reeks:1 

1 1310 Keerman Jens              HAC   10.21m   05  

2 1234 Vandekerckhove Tibe       AVMO  9.51m   04  

3 1706 Godderis Wout             HAC   9.48m   05  

4 1726 Verstraete Mart           AVR   9.16m   04  

5 1274 Vanhoucke Elias           FLAC  8.95m   05  

6 1325 Vandenbroucke Remy        FLAC  8.11m   05  

7 940 Spaey Pieter              MACW  7.94m   04  

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=15:21 

Reeks:1 

1 3611 Ameele Mattice            HAC   13.03m   03  

2 3561 Van Wassenhove Stan       HAC   12.61m   03  

3 3214 Verduyckt Jonas           AVLO  11.92m   02  

4 2985 Deroo Lukas               HAC   10.05m   03  

5 3498 Van de Vyvere Renzo       MACW  9.42m   03  

6 2855 Elslander Fiel            FLAC  7.98m   03  

 

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=16:59 

Reeks:1 

1 517 Lejeune Jens              FLAC  8.94m   01  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=17:56 

Reeks:1 

1 2623 Deprez Jarne              AVMO  9.67m   98  

2 2351 Vantomme Mathias          OB    7.90m   94  

3 2299 Dequidt Michael           FLAC  7.38m   85  

 

kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=17:57 

Reeks:1 

1 5433 Baes Kristof              FLAC  6.76m  M45 74  

 

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=17:00 

Reeks:1 

1 6942 Sutherland Lawerance      ACW   9.11m  M50 67  

2 6249 Verstraete Yves           FLAC  8.16m  M55 62  

3 9899 Buysse Chris              FLAC  7.46m   66  

4 6565 Outtier Laurens           MACW  6.94m  M50 68  

5 7205 Vander Meiren Stefaan     FLAC  6.31m  M55 62  

6 9902 Decreus Danny             FLAC  5.67m   63  



 

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=15:21 

Reeks:1 

1 7437 Delbaere Willy            BVAC  11.89m  M60 59  

2 6808 Dorme Willy               FLAC  8.56m  M65 50  

 

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=14:46 

Reeks:1 

1 5274 Wylleman Marc             STAX  8.82m  M70 48  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=17:43 

Reeks:1 

1 1167 Neuville Josephine        FLAC  21.20m   05  

2 1444 Maes Lore                 AVMO  21.16m   05  

3 1760 Deroo Laurien             FLAC  19.97m   05  

4 1159 Elslander Lara            FLAC  17.72m   05  

5 1531 Decrock Anouk             FLAC  17.55m   04  

6 1535 Popelier Margot           FLAC  13.66m   04  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=17:44 

Reeks:1 

1 3847 Beyens Femke              MACW  28.29m   02  

2 3596 Bellings Fee              HCO   22.83m   02  

3 3315 Gotelaere Margot          FLAC  20.96m   03  

4 3733 Vantomme Joni             FLAC  16.34m   02  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Jun Dames  Uur=18:11 

Reeks:1 

1 589 Van De Sande Amélie       OB    23.49m   00  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sen Dames  Uur=18:12 

Reeks:1 

1 2274 Callens Delphine          AVMO  26.75m   96  

2 2153 Naessens Lotte            AZW   19.40m   97  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=18:13 

Reeks:1 

1 4328 Van Hoeylandt Linda       ACW   24.94m  W45 73  

2 4268 Perneel Regina            FLAC  13.58m  W65 51  

3 9898 Mourisse Cindy            FLAC  10.94m   83  

 4062 Obasohan Roselyn          OLSE      NG    W45 72  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=15:42 

Reeks:1 

1 1234 Vandekerckhove Tibe       AVMO  34.82m   04  

2 1310 Keerman Jens              HAC   32.59m   05  

3 1706 Godderis Wout             HAC   29.06m   05  

4 1274 Vanhoucke Elias           FLAC  27.71m   05  

5 1312 Adriaens Jonas            FLAC  22.77m   04  

6 1339 Eeckhout Tibo             AVMO  22.45m   05  

7 1325 Vandenbroucke Remy        FLAC  20.99m   05  

 

 

  



discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=16:58 

Reeks:1 

1 3611 Ameele Mattice            HAC   40.03m   03  

2 3214 Verduyckt Jonas           AVLO  38.26m   02  

3 3561 Van Wassenhove Stan       HAC   36.45m   03  

4 2985 Deroo Lukas               HAC   30.59m   03  

5 3193 Libbrecht Willem          FLAC  24.33m   02  

6 3249 Denhert Lucas             FLAC  22.26m   02  

7 3417 De Bruyne Jarne           FLAC  19.54m   02  

 

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=15:06 

Reeks:1 

1 662 Claus Iwein               AVMO  32.49m   01  

 

discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=15:08 

Reeks:1 

1 2623 Deprez Jarne              AVMO  25.91m   98  

2 2425 Vanluchene Tom            AVMO  25.40m   92  

3 2299 Dequidt Michael           FLAC  19.44m   85  

 

discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren  Uur=15:09 

Reeks:1 

1 6897 Huyghebaert Dieter        FLAC  28.55m  M40 77  

2 6273 Riské Guy                 AZW   22.50m  M45 70  

3 5433 Baes Kristof              FLAC  17.17m  M45 74  

 

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=16:54 

Reeks:1 

1 6942 Sutherland Lawerance      ACW   28.63m  M50 67  

2 6249 Verstraete Yves           FLAC  22.82m  M55 62  

3 6565 Outtier Laurens           MACW  19.94m  M50 68  

4 9899 Buysse Chris              FLAC  19.20m   66  

5 7205 Vander Meiren Stefaan     FLAC  14.32m  M55 62  

6 9902 Decreus Danny             FLAC  12.00m   63  

 

discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=15:43 

Reeks:1 

1 7437 Delbaere Willy            BVAC  35.47m  M60 59  

2 5274 Wylleman Marc             STAX  27.69m  M70 48  

3 6808 Dorme Willy               FLAC  27.34m  M65 50  

 

speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=14:53 

Reeks:1 

1 1105 Himpe Saartje             AZW   26.28m   05  

2 1719 Moerman Fenne             AZW   22.32m   05  

3 1167 Neuville Josephine        FLAC  22.18m   05  

4 1194 Vanhee Maya               MACW  20.47m   04  

5 1760 Deroo Laurien             FLAC  19.24m   05  

6 1923 Ocquet Morgane            MACW  16.03m   04  

 

speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=14:58 

Reeks:1 

1 3374 Demeester Eline           MACW  26.92m   03  

2 3847 Beyens Femke              MACW  26.20m   02  

3 3315 Gotelaere Margot          FLAC  25.77m   03  

4 3596 Bellings Fee              HCO   21.20m   02  

 

  



speerwerpen 600g          Jun Dames  Uur=15:26 

Reeks:1 

1 589 Van De Sande Amélie       OB    33.31m   00  

 

speerwerpen 600g          Sen Dames  Uur=15:27 

Reeks:1 

1 2581 Bourgois Julie            FLAC  32.00m   84  

2 2566 Lannoo Lieselot           AVR   30.85m   97  

3 2260 Van Daele Kari            FLAC  28.45m   89  

4 2274 Callens Delphine          AVMO  22.37m   96  

 

speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames  Uur=15:28 

Reeks:1 

1 9898 Mourisse Cindy            FLAC  11.34m   83  

 

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=17:01 

Reeks:1 

1 1706 Godderis Wout             HAC   32.70m   05  

2 756 Depotter Arne             AVR   30.01m   05  

3 1310 Keerman Jens              HAC   27.61m   05  

4 1234 Vandekerckhove Tibe       AVMO  26.99m   04  

 

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=17:27 

Reeks:1 

1 2913 De Keyser Jarne           OB    26.08m   03  

 

speerwerpen 800g          Jun Heren  Uur=16:37 

Reeks:1 

1 487 Deslé Robbe               AZW   33.79m   00  

2 785 Depickere Tim             FLAC  31.30m   00  

 

speerwerpen 800g          Sen Heren  Uur=16:38 

Reeks:1 

1 2662 Rosseel Leslie            HCO   38.60m   96  

2 3066 Vierstraete Niels         FLAC  26.04m   97  

3 2299 Dequidt Michael           FLAC  22.32m   85  

4 2258 Valcke Björn              FLAC  16.91m   86  

 

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=16:38 

Reeks:1 

1 6897 Huyghebaert Dieter        FLAC  29.01m  M40 77  

2 5433 Baes Kristof              FLAC  21.21m  M45 74  

 

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=17:28 

Reeks:1 

1 6942 Sutherland Lawerance      ACW   27.93m  M50 67  

2 6249 Verstraete Yves           FLAC  25.05m  M55 62  

3 9899 Buysse Chris              FLAC  19.77m   66  

4 9902 Decreus Danny             FLAC  13.09m   63  

5 7205 Vander Meiren Stefaan     FLAC  10.66m  M55 62  

 

speerwerpen 500g M70ˆ75 Mas Heren  Uur=16:39 

Reeks:1 

1 5274 Wylleman Marc             STAX  20.23m  M70 48  

 

 

  



verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=15:35 

Reeks:1 

1 1545 Van Daele Jutta           AVMO  4.96m +0.7  05  

2 1194 Vanhee Maya               MACW  4.58m +1.0  04  

3 1106 Naessens Paulien          AZW   4.51m +1.0  05  

4 1923 Ocquet Morgane            MACW  4.28m +1.0  04  

5 1159 Elslander Lara            FLAC  3.57m +0.5  05  

6 1002 Pattyn Yinthe             AVR   3.48m +1.0  05  

7 1495 Vermeulen Hanne           FLAC  3.34m +0.3  04  

8 1170 Simoen Louise             FLAC  3.08m +1.0  05  

 1719 Moerman Fenne             AZW    GP  +0.0  05  

 

verspringen               Jun Dames  Uur=16:39 

Reeks:1 

1 844 Didier Eve                MACW  3.81m +0.5  00  

 

verspringen               Sen Dames  Uur=16:40 

Reeks:1 

1 2581 Bourgois Julie            FLAC  4.41m +0.2  84  

2 2153 Naessens Lotte            AZW   4.24m +1.1  97  

 

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=14:49 

Reeks:1 

1 268 Francois Xavier           CABW  5.19m +0.4  05  

2 1375 Claeys Luka               FLAC  5.11m +1.5  05  

3 765 Maes Matias               STAX  4.78m +1.4  05  

4 1141 Clinckspoor René          RCG   4.76m +0.9  05  

5 1274 Vanhoucke Elias           FLAC  4.73m +0.3  05  

6 1312 Adriaens Jonas            FLAC  4.67m +1.2  04  

7 940 Spaey Pieter              MACW  4.36m +1.5  04  

8 897 Desloovere Siebe          FLAC  4.26m +1.7  05  

 

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=16:28 

Reeks:1 

1 3336 Gerain Jonas              ACG   5.71m +2.1 03 5.61m 0.1  

2 2855 Elslander Fiel            FLAC  5.70m +1.2 03  

3 3498 Van de Vyvere Renzo       MACW  5.59m +1.3 03  

4 3083 Terryn Hannes             AVMO  5.26m +3.9 02 5.22m 0.5  

5 3442 Vanhoutte Bjorn           FLAC  4.98m +0.3 02  

 

verspringen               Jun Heren  Uur=17:05 

Reeks:1 

1 517 Lejeune Jens              FLAC  5.35m +1.1 01  

2 486 Deslé Jonas               AZW   5.18m +2.2 00 5.15m 1.9  

 


